 RETRO T5 LED FIXTURE
 SPECIFICATIONS
 FEATURES
Louisville Lamp Co.
3318 Gilmore Ind. Blvd.
Louisville, KY   40213
502-964-4094
Rev 07
06/17/2015
Page 1 of 2
Model
 FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
RT5
RT5
LED
Fixture
LED
LED 22
Nominal
Length
64
Lamp
(Kelvin)
30=3000
41=4100
50=5000
64=6400
11”
22”
34”
46”
58”
Example: RT5-LED22-64FR-2-000
  POWER/CONNECTOR CORD ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
MT5
MT5 N
Connector
Type
N=Ninety
Degree
S=Straight
Example: MT5-CC-NU-012-003
U
Connector
Orientation
U=Up
D=Down
S=Straight
Cord Type
CC= Connector
Cord
PC= Power Cord
CC
Cord
Length
003=3”
006=6”
012=12”
024=24”
036=36”
072=72”
012
# of
Conductors
003=3 cond
003
Options
Blank=None
SW= Inline Switch
PP=Pigtail Cord
220V=220V unit
Consult factory
for options
____
Options
Consult
factory
for options
◉ Low profile - Less than 1 3/8” fixture height
◉ Nominal sizes: 11”, 22”, 34”, 46”, 58”
◉ Aluminum extruded frame
◉ Integrated Low Voltage Power Supply
◉ Excellent color rendering
◉ Easy LED retrofit option for T5 Fluorescent
◉ Protective diffusion lens
◉ Easy installation
◉ Modular connector system
◉ Cost effective solution
Lens &
Lamp Type
FR=Frost Lens
FR 000
Model
2= Normal
     Output
2